Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2
Accuracy Results - Teams and Individual

Mens Accuracy Results - Teams and Individual

Rank Caster # Name

1 3
2 23
3 20
4 1
5 8
6 4
7 21
8 17
9 5
10 6
11 19
12 7
13 9
14 14
15 18
16 15
17 11
18 16
19 10
20 2
21 13
22 12

MAL HARRIS

JOE PULLELLA
NICK ALLSWORTH
JASON PEMBER
JEFF HEWTON
MARK PEMBER
PETER PEKAAR
TONY ONG

TONY D'ALONZO
MARK HANSEN
BRETT SMITH
SCOTT ROLLS
ANDREW PEKAAR
CHAS REIGERT
RIC PARKER
PETER STOECKEL
JOHN BENNIMAN
SEAN COLLIER
STEVE BRUHN
JOE HORVATH
ROYCE KOBELKE
RHYS JONES

Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

Club
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Surfcasters (1)
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19
11
18

21
12
22
23
19
18

15

18

11

o

12
15

Total
120
119
115
107
99
95
91
89
86
81
73
71
65
65
51
51
49
46
43
41
36
36

%
100.00%
99.17%
95.83%
89.17%
82.50%
79.17%
75.83%
74.17%
71.67%
67.50%
60.83%
59.17%
54.17%
54.17%
42.50%
42.50%
40.83%
38.33%
35.83%
34.17%
30.00%
30.00%



Ladies Accuracy Results - Teams and Individual

Rank Caster # Name

101
103
102
104
105
106

O Ok~ WDN PP

FILOMENA D'ALONZO
MARCIA PEKAAR
CAROLYN BENNIMAN
WENDY HANSEN

BEV GRIGO

ANNELLA RIEGERT

Club

OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach

Veterans Accuracy Results - Teams and Individual

Rank Caster # Name
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Juniors Accuracy Results - Teams and Individual

GARY GILDERSLEEVES
GEORGE HOLMAN

MAL HEAD

BOB HENDERSON

MICK BURGEN
ALAN JONES

JOHN CROMPTON
TREVOR STAM

DON COX

MIKE BERNISTON

Rank Caster # Name

1 110

HOLLY WALKER

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters (1)
Melville
Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville
Melville

Club
Surfcasters
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18
21

18

23
24
18
20
18
23
17
17

17

11

18
14
22
17
11

25
22
24
11
20
15
21

10

17

Total
127
102
92
79
66
56

Total
176
145
141
141
138
136
108
69
53
38

Total
32

%
100.00%
80.31%
72.44%
62.20%
51.97%
44.09%

%
100.00%
82.39%
80.11%
80.11%
78.41%
77.27%
61.36%
39.20%
30.11%
21.59%

%
100.00%



Mini Juniors Accuracy Results - Teams and Individua I

Rank Caster # Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total %

1 116 JUSTINE DAVIS Melville 15 18 O 0 0 0 0 0 33 100.00%
2 115 BEN PULLELLA Surfcasters 0 10 O 10 O 0 0 0 20 60.61%
3 117 MICHAEL PULLELLA Surfcasters 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.06%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2009

Artificial Bait Results — Teams

Mens Atrtificial Bait Results — Teams

Rank Caster# Name

1 14 CHAS REIGERT

2 23 JOE PULLELLA

3 7 SCOTT ROLLS

4 19 BRETT SMITH

5 20 NICK ALLSWORTH
6 8 JEFF HEWTON

7 21 PETER PEKAAR

8 1 JASON PEMBER

9 4 MARK PEMBER
10 9 ANDREW PEKAAR
11 16 SEAN COLLIER

12 17 TONY ONG

13 15 PETER STOECKEL
14 11 JOHN BENNIMAN
15 3 MAL HARRIS

16 13 ROYCE KOBELKE
17 6 MARK HANSEN

18 18 RIC PARKER

19 5 TONY D'ALONZO
20 2 JOE HORVATH

21 10 STEVE BRUHN

22 12 RHYS JONES

Ladies Artificial Bait Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name

1 104 WENDY HANSEN

2 103 MARCIA PEKAAR

3 101 FILOMENA D'ALONZO
4 105 BEV GRIGO

5 102 CAROLYN BENNIMAN
6 106 ANNELLA RIEGERT

Veterans Artificial Bait Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name

Club

OSAC Beach
Surfcasters (1)
Melville
Melville
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Melville
Melville
Surfcasters
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Melville
Surfcasters

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach

Club
Surfcasters

Surfcasters (1)

Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters (1)

Melville
Melville

1 40 GEORGE HOLMAN

2 33 BOB HENDERSON

3 32 GARY GILDERSLEEVES Surfcasters
4 36 MAL HEAD

5 39 ALAN JONES

6 34 MICK BURGEN

7 31 DON COX

8 37 MIKE BERNISTON

Melville

State Drycasting Championships
Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

1
149.82
159.53
130.96
121.18
128.63
121.40
123.84
121.19
120.37
111.73
114.65
111.39
115.16
113.95
107.13
109.52
106.14
107.17
100.83
91.92
88.46
131.91

82.05
75.71
71.80
65.50
57.98
33.22

1
118.70
122.40
111.40
101.30
95.70
94.80
78.60
74.30

2
163.78
140.23
137.03
132.10
122.68
126.05
123.38
124.82
122.10
125.99
121.51
115.60
110.75
110.39
114.76
111.51
114.21
104.23
94.20
102.96
88.38
0.00

90.20
85.53
83.16
67.19
70.18
52.44

2
121.70
112.70
110.20
96.70
99.50
94.30
73.40
67.80

Total

313.60
299.76
267.99
253.28
251.31
247.45
247.22
246.01
242.47
237.72
236.16
226.99
225.91
224.34
221.89
221.03
220.35
211.40
195.03
194.88
176.84
131.91

Total
172.25
161.25
154.96
132.69
128.17
85.65

Total

240.40
235.10
221.60
198.00
195.20
189.10
152.00
142.10

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

%
100.00
95.59%
85.46%
80.77%
80.14%
78.91%
78.83%
78.45%
77.32%
75.80%
75.31%
72.38%
72.04%
71.54%
70.76%
70.48%
70.26%
67.41%
62.19%
62.14%
56.39%
42.06%

%
100.00
93.61%
89.96%
77.03%
74.41%
49.73%

%
100.00
97.80%
92.18%
82.36%
81.20%
78.66%
63.23%
59.11%
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9 35 JOHN CROMPTON Surfcasters
10 38 TREVOR STAM Surfcasters

Juniors Artificial Bait Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name Club
1 110 HOLLY WALKER Surfcasters
Artificial Bait Results - Teams

Mini Juniors Artificial Bait Results — Teams

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 115 BEN PULLELLA Surfcasters
2 116 JUSTINE DAVIS Melville

3 117 MICHAEL PULLELLA Surfcasters

86.80
0.00

49.48

56.33
25.60
0.00

0.00
35.10

55.05

0.00
26.82
39.08

86.80
35.10

Total
104.53

Total
56.33
52.42
39.08%

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

36.11%
14.60%

%
100.00

%
100.00
93.05%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2009

Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Mens Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 14 CHAS REIGERT OSAC Beach
2 23 JOE PULLELLA Surfcasters (1)
3 12 RHYS JONES Surfcasters

4 7 SCOTT ROLLS Melville

5 3 MAL HARRIS Surfcasters

6 9 ANDREW PEKAAR Surfcasters

7 21 PETER PEKAAR Surfcasters

8 4 MARK PEMBER Melville

9 1 JASON PEMBER Melville

10 13 ROYCE KOBELKE Melville

11 8 JEFF HEWTON OSAC Beach
12 15 PETER STOECKEL Surfcasters

13 16 SEAN COLLIER Melville

14 5 TONY D'ALONZO OSAC Beach
15 6 MARK HANSEN Surfcasters

16 11 JOHN BENNIMAN OSAC Beach
17 2 JOE HORVATH OSAC Beach
18 10 STEVE BRUHN Melville

19 19 BRETT SMITH Melville

20 20 NICK ALLSWORTH OSAC Beach
21 18 RIC PARKER Surfcasters

22 17 TONY ONG OSAC Beach
Ladies Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 104 WENDY HANSEN Surfcasters

2 103 MARCIA PEKAAR Surfcasters

3 105 BEV GRIGO Surfcasters

4 101 FILOMENA D'ALONZO OSAC Beach
5 102 CAROLYN BENNIMAN OSAC Beach
6 106 ANNELLA RIEGERT OSAC Beach
Veterans Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 40 GEORGE HOLMAN Surfcasters

2 32 GARY GILDERSLEEVES Surfcasters

3 33 BOB HENDERSON Surfcasters (1)
4 36 MAL HEAD Surfcasters (1)
5 34 MICK BURGEN Melville

6 39 ALAN JONES Surfcasters (1)
7 35 JOHN CROMPTON Surfcasters

State Drycasting Championships
Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

1
158.58
147.09
140.72
142.39
131.78
131.90
122.78
125.98
119.75
125.53
117.26
111.11
110.05
114.42
100.60
105.34
86.52
88.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

89.10
88.69
82.54
75.19
68.01
47.84

1
122.60
116.80
104.10
100.40
92.10
92.40
74.50

2
160.71
146.95
142.44
138.30
137.08
135.36
135.95
125.36
130.15
120.51
125.39
115.29
114.36
109.86
119.70
108.22
100.16
85.92
120.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

89.77
87.39
86.55
81.15
71.62
51.70

2
121.50
117.80
115.90
102.60
98.60
97.20
90.40

Total
319.29
294.04
283.16
280.69
268.86
267.26
258.73
251.34
249.90
246.04
242.65
226.40
224.41
224.28
220.30
213.56
186.68
174.47
120.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

178.88
176.08
169.09
156.34
139.63
99.54

Total

244.10
234.60
220.00
203.00
190.70
189.60
164.90

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

%
100.00
92.09%
88.68%
87.91%
84.21%
83.70%
81.03%
78.72%
78.27%
77.06%
76.00%
70.91%
70.28%
70.24%
69.00%
66.89%
58.47%
54.64%
37.62%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%

100.00

98.44%
94.53%
87.40%
78.06%
55.65%

%
100.00
96.11%
90.13%
83.16%
78.12%
77.67%
67.55%
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8 37 MIKE BERNISTON Melville
9 31 DON COX Melville
10 38 TREVOR STAM Surfcasters

Juniors Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name Club
1 110 HOLLY WALKER Surfcasters

Mini Juniors Artificial Bait Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name Club

1 115 BEN PULLELLA Surfcasters
2 117 MICHAEL PULLELLA Surfcasters
3 116 JUSTINE DAVIS Melville

72.30
65.40
58.50

32.66

0.00
30.89
0.00

72.80
78.30
58.20

34.55

56.31
0.00
0.00

145.10
143.70
116.70

Total
67.21

Total
56.31
30.89
0.00

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

59.44%
58.87%
47.81%

%
100.00

%
100.00
54.86%
0.00%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2009

569 Results — Teams

Mens 56g Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name

Club

1 23 JOE PULLELLA Surfcasters (1)
2 7 SCOTT ROLLS Melville

3 21 PETER PEKAAR Surfcasters

4 9 ANDREW PEKAAR Surfcasters

5 3 MAL HARRIS Surfcasters

6 8 JEFF HEWTON OSAC Beach
7 20 NICK ALLSWORTH OSAC Beach
8 19 BRETT SMITH Melville

9 4 MARK PEMBER Melville

10 17 TONY ONG OSAC Beach
11 5 TONY D'ALONZO OSAC Beach
12 15 PETER STOECKEL Surfcasters

13 13 ROYCE KOBELKE Melville

14 18 RIC PARKER Surfcasters

15 2 JOE HORVATH OSAC Beach
16 10 STEVE BRUHN Melville

17 14 CHAS REIGERT OSAC Beach
18 12 RHYS JONES Surfcasters

19 1 JASON PEMBER Melville

20 16 SEAN COLLIER Melville

21 11 JOHN BENNIMAN OSAC Beach
22 6 MARK HANSEN Surfcasters
Ladies 56g Results — Teams

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 104 WENDY HANSEN Surfcasters

2 103 MARCIA PEKAAR Surfcasters

3 101 FILOMENA D'ALONZO OSAC Beach
4 105 BEV GRIGO Surfcasters

5 102 CAROLYN BENNIMAN OSAC Beach
6 106 ANNELLA RIEGERT OSAC Beach
Veterans 569 Results — Teams

Rank Caster# Name Club

1 32 GARY GILDERSLEEVES Surfcasters

2 40 GEORGE HOLMAN Surfcasters

3 36 MAL HEAD Surfcasters (1)
4 33 BOB HENDERSON Surfcasters (1)
5 35 JOHN CROMPTON Surfcasters

6 31 DON COX Melville

7 38 TREVOR STAM Surfcasters

8 39 ALAN JONES Surfcasters (1)

State Drycasting Championships
Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

1
162.74
141.22
125.09
116.12
124.10
122.41
120.89
119.27
112.95
106.98
98.89
97.18
97.68
93.13
87.86
88.46
154.41
127.65
122.11
0.00
98.77
97.15

103.83
96.39
89.17
72.35
67.49
77.66

1
133.80
127.40
117.20
118.70
105.30
82.90
66.70
34.60

2
165.31
135.75
133.75
136.09
126.04
125.40
124.76
125.49
122.29
113.92
118.64
112.71
102.69
105.17
104.85
92.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
114.73
0.00
0.00

102.24
98.01
91.34
87.27
75.00
0.00

2
131.80
132.80
116.30
111.90
108.10
89.30
76.70
104.40

Total
328.05
276.97
258.84
252.21
250.14
247.81
245.65
244.76
235.24
220.90
217.53
209.89
200.37
198.30
192.71
180.47
154.41
127.65
122.11
114.73
98.77
97.15

Total
206.07
194.39
180.51
159.63
142.50
77.66

Total

265.60
260.20
233.50
230.60
213.40
172.20
143.40
139.00

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

%
100.00
84.43%
78.90%
76.88%
76.25%
75.54%
74.88%
74.61%
71.71%
67.34%
66.31%
63.98%
61.08%
60.45%
58.74%
55.01%
47.07%
38.91%
37.22%
34.97%
30.11%
29.61%

%
100.00
94.33%
87.60%
77.46%
69.15%
37.68%

%
100.00
97.97%
87.91%
86.82%
80.35%
64.83%
53.99%
52.33%
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9 34 MICK BURGEN
10 37 MIKE BERNISTON

Juniors 56g Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name
1 110 HOLLY WALKER

Mini Juniors 56g Results — Teams

Rank Caster # Name

1 115 BEN PULLELLA

2 117 MICHAEL PULLELLA
3 116 JUSTINE DAVIS

Melville
Melville

Club
Surfcasters

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville

94.40
81.40

38.74

70.94
45.07
28.13

0.00
0.00

55.03

74.26
48.77
30.70

94.40
81.40

Total
93.77

Total
145.20
93.85
58.83

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

35.54%
30.65%

%
100.00

%
100.00
64.63%
40.52%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2009

1129 Results — Individual

Mens 112g Results — Individual

Rank Caster# Name

1 14 CHAS REIGERT

2 7 SCOTT ROLLS

3 12 RHYS JONES

4 21 PETER PEKAAR

5 9 ANDREW PEKAAR
6 1 JASON PEMBER

7 8 JEFF HEWTON

8 6 MARK HANSEN

9 16 SEAN COLLIER

10 23 JOE PULLELLA

11 11 JOHN BENNIMAN
12 5 TONY D'ALONZO
13 2 JOE HORVATH

14 15 PETER STOECKEL
15 10 STEVE BRUHN

16 3 MAL HARRIS

17 4 MARK PEMBER
18 19 BRETT SMITH

19 13 ROYCE KOBELKE
20 20 NICK ALLSWORTH
21 18 RIC PARKER

22 17 TONY ONG

Ladies 112g Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name

1 104 WENDY HANSEN

2 103 MARCIA PEKAAR

3 101 FILOMENA D'ALONZO
4 105 BEV GRIGO

5 102 CAROLYN BENNIMAN
6 106 ANNELLA RIEGERT

Veterans 112g Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name

1 40 GEORGE HOLMAN
2 32 GARY

3 33 BOB HENDERSON
4 36 MAL HEAD

5 34 MICK BURGEN

6 39 ALAN JONES

7 31 DON COX

Club

OSAC Beach
Melville
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters (1)
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters
Melville
Melville
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach

Club

Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters (1)
Melville
Surfcasters (1)
Melville

State Drycasting Championships
Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

1
193.86
169.33
171.91
157.05
155.20
145.03
152.33
140.72
144.66
172.65
132.70
123.53
121.76
133.67
103.75
0.00
0.00
149.07
135.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.72
95.25
89.32
89.61
83.44
65.52

1

157.10
132.20
133.60
128.70
120.50
124.70
88.40

2
179.31
174.64
168.80
154.87
151.86
151.54
142.45
153.65
144.43
100.70
130.20
129.22
125.92
78.65
102.16
167.27
151.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

102.07
107.38
103.02
98.26
83.68
69.58

2

149.20
140.80
131.20
119.50
119.90
111.20
108.40

Total
373.17
343.97
340.71
311.92
307.06
296.57
294.78
294.37
289.09
273.35
262.90
252.75
247.68
212.32
205.91
167.27
151.30
149.07
135.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

202.79
202.63
192.34
187.87
167.13
135.10

Total

306.30
273.00
264.80
248.20
240.40
235.90
196.80

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

%
100.00
92.18%
91.30%
83.59%
82.28%
79.47%
78.99%
78.88%
77.47%
73.25%
70.45%
67.73%
66.37%
56.90%
55.18%
44.82%
40.54%
39.95%
36.38%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%
100.00
99.92%
94.84%
92.64%
82.41%
66.62%

%

100.00

89.13%
86.45%
81.03%
78.49%
77.02%
64.25%
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8 35 JOHN CROMPTON
9 37 MIKE BERNISTON
10 38 TREVOR STAM

Juniors112g Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name
1 110 HOLLY WALKER

Mini Juniors 112g Results — Individual

Rank Caster # Name

1 117 MICHAEL PULLELLA
2 115 BEN PULLELLA

3 116 JUSTINE DAVIS

Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters

Club
Surfcasters

Club
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville

79.10
80.70
48.90

63.24

30.90
5.00
30.70

110.30
89.00
57.10

67.69

40.54
54.28
0.00

189.40
169.70
106.00

Total
130.93

Total

71.44
59.28
30.70

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/9 State Drycasting Championships, Version dated 27 Oct

61.83%
55.40%
34.61%

%
100.00

%
100.00
82.98%
42.97%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 2008/2009 State Drycasting

October 2008

Mens Team Results
Rank 1 Club Name

Artificial
Accuracy Bait

2 JOE HORVATH 34.17% 62.14%
5 TONY D'ALONZO 71.67% 62.19%
8 JEFF HEWTON 82.50% 78.91%
11 JOHN BENNIMAN 40.83% 71.54%
14 CHAS REIGERT 54.17% 100.00
17 TONY ONG 74.17% 72.38%
20 NICK ALLSWORTH 95.83% 80.14%
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :
Rank 2 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club

Artificial

Accuracy Bait

3 MAL HARRIS 100.00 70.76%
6 MARK HANSEN 67.50% 70.26%
9 ANDREW PEKAAR 54.17% 75.80%
12 RHYS JONES 30.00% 42.06%
15 PETER STOECKEL 42.50% 72.04%
18 RIC PARKER 42.50% 67.41%
21 PETER PEKAAR 75.83% 78.83%

Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :
Rank 3 Club Name Melville Amateur Angling Club

Artificial
Accuracy Bait

1 JASON PEMBER 89.17% 78.45%
4 MARK PEMBER 79.17% 77.32%
7 SCOTT ROLLS 59.17% 85.46%
10 STEVE BRUHN 35.83% 56.39%
13 ROYCE KOBELKE 30.00% 70.48%
16 SEAN COLLIER 38.33% 75.31%
19 BRETT SMITH 60.83% 80.77%

Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :
Rank 4 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club (1)

Artificial
Accuracy Bait
23 JOE PULLELLA 99.17% 95.59%

Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :

Offshore Angling Club - Beach

56
Gram

58.74%
66.31%
75.54%
30.11%
47.07%
67.34%
74.88%

56
Gram

76.25%
29.61%
76.88%
38.91%
63.98%
60.45%
78.90%

56
Gram

37.22%
71.71%
84.43%
55.01%
61.08%
34.97%
74.61%

56
Gram

100.00

Run on Sunday, 26

Total

155.05
200.17
236.95
142.48
201.24
213.89
250.85

1258.14

Total

247.01
167.38
206.85
110.97
178.52
170.36
233.57

1203.68

Total

204.84
228.19
229.05
147.24
161.56
148.61
216.21

1188.46

Total
294.75

294.75
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Veterans Team Results
Rank 1 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club

Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
32 GARY 100.00 92.18%  100.00 292.18
38 TREVOR STAM 39.20% 14.60% 53.99% 107.80
35 JOHN CROMPTON 61.36% 36.11%  80.35% 177.82
40 GEORGE HOLMAN 82.39% 100.00 97.97% 280.35
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 750.35
Rank 2 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club (1)
Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
33 BOB HENDERSON 80.11% 97.80%  86.82% 264.73
36 MAL HEAD 80.11% 82.36% 87.91% 250.39
39 ALAN JONES 77.27% 81.20% 52.33% 210.81
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 725.93
Rank 3 Club Name Melville Amateur Angling Club
Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
31 DON COX 30.11% 63.23% 64.83% 158.18
34 MICK BURGEN 78.41% 78.66%  35.54% 192.61
37 MIKE BERNISTON 21.59% 59.11%  30.65% 111.35
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 462.14
Ladies Team Results
Rank 1 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club
Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
103 MARCIA PEKAAR 80.31% 93.61% 94.33% 268.26
104 WENDY HANSEN 62.20% 100.00 100.00 262.20
105 BEV GRIGO 51.97% 77.03%  77.46% 206.46
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 736.93
Rank 2 Club Name Offshore Angling Club - Beach
Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
101 FILOMENA 100.00 89.96% 87.60% 277.56
102 CAROLYN 72.44% 74.41%  69.15% 216.00
106 ANNELLA RIEGERT 44.09% 49.73%  37.68% 131.50
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 625.06
Juniors Team Results
Rank 1 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club
Artificial 56
Accuracy Bait Gram Total
110 HOLLY WALKER 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00
Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) : 300.00
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Mini Juniors Team Results

Rank 1 Club Name Surfcasting & Angling Club

Artificial
Accuracy Bait
115 BEN PULLELLA 60.61% 100.00
117 MICHAEL PULLELLA 6.06% 69.37%

Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :

Rank 2 Club Name Melville Amateur Angling Club

Artificial
Accuracy Bait
116 JUSTINE DAVIS 100.00 93.05%

Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) :
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56
Gram

100.00
64.63%

56
Gram

40.52%

Total

260.61
140.07

400.67

Total
233.57

233.57
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